AR

PART NUMEER DESCRIFTION MATERIAL GITY.
MP22EF2 DISCHARGE FLAMGE 2' MFT  [CAST IROM 1
MP37138 O-RING WITOR 1
MP41481 FIPE PLUG STEEL 2
MP29715 O RING AS 558-142 WITOR 1
MPZ1261 |STUD 55:5/5-146X1.53 304 55 -]
MP21 285 LOCEWASHER 3/8 X 1/8 S04 55 i
MPZI248 HEXMUT 3/8-16 304 55 12
MP2243% ADAPTOR CAST IRCH 1
MPZ124&8 CAFPSCEEW 1/2-13X1.25 304 55 A
MP21254 LOCEWASHER 1,27 304 55 4
MPZI03F CLAMP ASSEMELY 303 55 |
MP22414 ELECTRIC MOTOR TEFC |
MP21291 CAPSCEEW 3/8-18%1.13 304 55 3
MP22347 SUCTICH FLANGE CAST IRCM 1
MP 23040 FLAPPER ASSEMBLY BLINA A STEEL i
MP21274 CAPSCREW 3/8-16%1 25 04 55 2
MP2351 HOUSING CAST IROH ]
MP22240 GASKET LEXIDE MI-2085 1
WP 22244 WEAR PLATE STEEL 1
MP3F11S SCREW FHS 3/8-15%3/4 304 55 2
MP2249% IMPELLER DUCTILE RO I
MPZ2342 SEAL ASSEMBLY CCEMITOM i
MP2125% CAPSCREW 3/8-16 304 55 A
24 MP24710 BLCHCK SPACER STEEL 2
! 25 MPZ2423 BASE ZF5 I
G | i o
s | M#D iz saoiteacet | MP PUMPS, INC.
E 2RLaczou o | FRASER, MICHIGAN 48025, 155,
| IFLACEDM : 0 [ -
BROTE: TIES QTAMEG ORFRED, MROMERTE 1 =] | | AMGULAR Dl s il | SAATIRLAL SPECS
OF RIS INC, CONLUNS MROMRETARY . |\ cewenas Eamcme |armme Tima |moeor W
COMEDWOHOW HEWERINCONENR ar = =
D PP, BETRIE 30 40P TUNPS PRI :{!UFD..\TEDD:"'GME:EN 1134513 :fm H!m ? FM10PMP C:5-3 184TC 575 WEBA MFP2T042




